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Wettkampf-Nr. 36
200m Schmetterling Männer
Jahrgang 1994
Pflichtzeit  02:50,00
1. Alexander Pohl 1994 SCW Eschborn 02:19,69

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister 2009
00:30,18 01:04,66 01:43,04 02:19,69

2. Fabian Kolar 1994 TSV Stadtallendorf 02:23,34
00:30,34 01:06,38 01:45,67 02:23,34

3. Christoph Bentz 1994 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:30,06
00:32,59 01:10,65 01:50,27 02:30,06

4. Marcel Münch 1994 SG Hessen Nord 02:48,62
00:34,34 01:16,57 02:00,98 02:48,62

Jahrgang 1993
Pflichtzeit  02:40,00
1. Till Gurke 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:09,06

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister 2009
00:28,79 01:01,09 01:34,56 02:09,06

2. Robin Wendel 1993 SG Frankfurt 02:12,88
00:30,16 01:04,13 01:38,96 02:12,88

3. Moritz Bartheidel 1993 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:13,72
00:28,96 01:02,57 01:37,30 02:13,72

4. Jan-Christian Klotz 1993 TV Wetzlar 02:16,34
00:28,75 01:03,17 01:39,71 02:16,34

5. Simon Pistor 1993 Hofheimer SC 02:22,16
00:31,77 01:09,24 01:46,51 02:22,16

6. Daniel Podgorski 1993 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 02:22,69
00:32,67 01:08,98 01:46,38 02:22,69

7. Felix Maier 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 02:26,70
00:33,42 01:10,24 01:49,00 02:26,70

8. Chris Djordjevic 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 02:27,83
00:32,14 01:09,64 01:48,88 02:27,83

9. Sebastian Mehnert 1993 SG Frankfurt 02:27,88
00:30,91 01:08,83 01:49,14 02:27,88

10. Jan-Phillip Haupt 1993 TV Wetzlar 02:28,03
00:32,94 01:08,69 01:47,70 02:28,03

11. Lukas Krimm 1993 TSV Heusenstamm 1873 02:33,59
00:30,22 01:07,73 01:49,91 02:33,59

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  02:30,00
1. Martin Weber 1992 TV Dillenburg 02:07,20

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister 2009
00:29,06 01:02,33 01:34,33 02:07,20

2. Felix Weyl 1992 TV Dillenburg 02:10,02
00:28,27 01:01,46 01:37,24 02:10,02

3. Philipp Stein 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:17,92
00:29,38 01:04,46 01:41,02 02:17,92

4. Stefan Senf 1992 SSV Raunheim 02:31,16 ENM
00:34,27 01:11,33 01:52,21 02:31,16
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Wettkampf-Nr. 36
200m Schmetterling Männer
Jahrgang 1990 bis 1991
Pflichtzeit  02:24,00
1. Joel Ax 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:06,49

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister 2009
00:29,33 01:01,46 01:34,18 02:06,49

2. Richard Kursch 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:07,50
00:28,72 01:01,67 01:34,98 02:07,50

3. Dennis Baumbach 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 02:11,60
00:28,71 01:02,39 01:36,12 02:11,60

4. Yves Steininger 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:12,07
00:29,05 01:02,41 01:36,29 02:12,07

5. Michael Konetschnik 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:12,96
00:30,70 01:04,96 01:40,02 02:12,96

6. Darko Milanovic 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 02:19,85
00:29,86 01:03,89 01:41,34 02:19,85

7. Hendrik Möller 1990 SG Wetterau 02:23,57
00:30,70 01:08,44 01:47,29 02:23,57

8. Andreas Meuser 1991 SG Wetterau 02:24,62 ENM
00:31,42 01:07,74 01:47,12 02:24,62

Nicht am Start
Sergej Bauer 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM

Offene Klasse
1. Benjamin Bilski 1988 SG Frankfurt 01:58,74

Hessischer Meister 2009
00:26,47 00:56,95 01:27,81 01:58,74

2. Christian Koch 1986 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:05,73
00:27,53 00:59,67 01:32,26 02:05,73

3. Joel Ax 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:06,49
00:29,33 01:01,46 01:34,18 02:06,49

4. Simon Becker 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:06,86
00:27,86 01:00,71 01:34,00 02:06,86

5. Martin Weber 1992 TV Dillenburg 02:07,20
00:29,06 01:02,33 01:34,33 02:07,20

6. Manuel Schwarz 1988 SG Frankfurt 02:07,34
00:28,63 01:01,66 01:34,73 02:07,34

7. Richard Kursch 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:07,50
00:28,72 01:01,67 01:34,98 02:07,50

8. Till Gurke 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:09,06
00:28,79 01:01,09 01:34,56 02:09,06

9. Felix Weyl 1992 TV Dillenburg 02:10,02
00:28,27 01:01,46 01:37,24 02:10,02

10. Dennis Baumbach 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 02:11,60
00:28,71 01:02,39 01:36,12 02:11,60

11. Yves Steininger 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:12,07
00:29,05 01:02,41 01:36,29 02:12,07

12. Robin Wendel 1993 SG Frankfurt 02:12,88
00:30,16 01:04,13 01:38,96 02:12,88

13. Michael Konetschnik 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:12,96
00:30,70 01:04,96 01:40,02 02:12,96

14. Moritz Bartheidel 1993 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:13,72
00:28,96 01:02,57 01:37,30 02:13,72

15. Christopher Girg 1995 TV Dillenburg 02:13,96
00:30,45 01:04,21 01:39,43 02:13,96

16. Jan-Christian Klotz 1993 TV Wetzlar 02:16,34
00:28,75 01:03,17 01:39,71 02:16,34

17. Philipp Stein 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:17,92
00:29,38 01:04,46 01:41,02 02:17,92
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Wettkampf-Nr. 36
200m Schmetterling Männer
Offene Klasse
18. Alexander Pohl 1994 SCW Eschborn 02:19,69

00:30,18 01:04,66 01:43,04 02:19,69

19. Darko Milanovic 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 02:19,85
00:29,86 01:03,89 01:41,34 02:19,85

20. Hendrik Schamber 1995 SV Gelnhausen 02:20,55
00:30,89 01:06,11 01:43,08 02:20,55

21. Simon Pistor 1993 Hofheimer SC 02:22,16
00:31,77 01:09,24 01:46,51 02:22,16

22. Daniel Podgorski 1993 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 02:22,69
00:32,67 01:08,98 01:46,38 02:22,69

23. Fabian Kolar 1994 TSV Stadtallendorf 02:23,34
00:30,34 01:06,38 01:45,67 02:23,34

24. Hendrik Möller 1990 SG Wetterau 02:23,57
00:30,70 01:08,44 01:47,29 02:23,57

25. Andreas Meuser 1991 SG Wetterau 02:24,62 ENM
00:31,42 01:07,74 01:47,12 02:24,62

26. Felix Maier 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 02:26,70
00:33,42 01:10,24 01:49,00 02:26,70

27. Chris Djordjevic 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 02:27,83
00:32,14 01:09,64 01:48,88 02:27,83

28. Sebastian Mehnert 1993 SG Frankfurt 02:27,88
00:30,91 01:08,83 01:49,14 02:27,88

29. Jan-Phillip Haupt 1993 TV Wetzlar 02:28,03
00:32,94 01:08,69 01:47,70 02:28,03

30. Christoph Bentz 1994 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:30,06
00:32,59 01:10,65 01:50,27 02:30,06

31. Stefan Senf 1992 SSV Raunheim 02:31,16 ENM
00:34,27 01:11,33 01:52,21 02:31,16

32. Lukas Krimm 1993 TSV Heusenstamm 1873 02:33,59
00:30,22 01:07,73 01:49,91 02:33,59

33. Marcel Münch 1994 SG Hessen Nord 02:48,62
00:34,34 01:16,57 02:00,98 02:48,62

Nicht am Start
Sergej Bauer 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM


